
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TT4 

1 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT6 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

No. 

768 

47 

823 

406 

111 

21 

48 

373 

859 

66 

30 

18 

99 

69 

58 

21 

Name 

Mark Luton 

Carlos Mejia 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Thomas Thronson 

Chad Richardson 

Team CHill Motorsports by Strom 

Clark Giguiere 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Fernandez 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

John Magnuson 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Alex Tan 

Wilson Lam 

Debby Sharp 

David Fabi 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:56.656 

1:58.684 

1:59.670 

1:58.941 

1:59.950 

2:00.923 

2:02.261 

2:02.907 

2:05.918 

2:01.494 

2:03.274 

2:23.351 

2:48.147 

1:58.362 

Diff 

2.028 

1.009 

1.982 

3.320 

3.966 

6.977 

20.077 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

3 

8 

9 

5 

2 

6 

2 

2 

3 

0 

0 

1 

3 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Corvette ZO6 

ford mustang gt 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche GT4 MR 

BMW M2 CSR (Cup) 

Ford GT350 

BMW M3 

Infiniti G37s 

MAZDA MX5 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda  Miata 

Porsche 944 

Po rsche   C a ym an G T 4  C lubspo rt  

Color 

Blue 

Yellow 

black 

Gray 

Red 

B lack /B lue 

White 

Grey 

Black 

white 

SILVER 

White 

Purple 

R e d  w /  W h i t e  S t r i p e s  

W h i t e  a n d  R e d  

Sponsor 

MMR -Modular Motorsports Racing 

Strom Motorsports 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford of Upland Racing 

SIMPLEBOND INSURANCE 

Digital Image Technology 

BR Racing 
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NASA Socal B-Willow CW #25  
TT 

Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:30:25 

Buttonwillow #25CW 3.100 miles 

6/10/2023 08:30 


